Troféu Resistencia Euroindy

_

42 Prova Euroindy 0,910 Km
Manga 1 29-09-2013 11:05 N ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:14.326 +6.139 11:23:37.216 23 1:10.843 +5.247 11:38:11.043
(1) (1/2) Listrez 12 1:14.343 +6.156 11:24:51.559 24 1:09.748 +4.152 11:39:20.791
1 1:18.982 +10.695 11:10:49.668 13 1:14.308 +6.121 11:26:05.867 25 1:05.596 - 11:40:26.387
2 1:15.798 +7.511 11:12:05.466 14 1:15.597 +7.410 11:27:21.464
3 1:15.101 +6.814 11:13:20.567 15 1:16.281 +8.094 11:28:37.745 (6) (1/1) Clube Millennium bcp
4 1:14.664 +6.377 11:14:35.231 16 1:12.475 +4.288 11:29:50.220 1 1:18.183 +7.802 11:10:48.676
5 1:14.406 +6.119 11:15:49.637 17 1:11.631 +3.444 11:31:01.851 2 1:18.453 +8.072 11:12:07.129
6 1:14.911 +6.624 11:17:04.548 18 1:11.415 +3.228 11:32:13.266 3 1:18.320 +7.939 11:13:25.449
7 1:15.036 +6.749 11:18:19.584 19 1:10.455 +2.268 11:33:23.721 4 1:18.088 +7.707 11:14:43.537
8 1:13.948 +5.661 11:19:33.532 20 1:10.532 +2.345 11:34:34.253 5 1:16.612 +6.231 11:16:00.149
9 1:13.853 +5.566 11:20:47.385 21 1:09.921 +1.734 11:35:44.174 6 1:18.450 +8.069 11:17:18.599
10 1:13.232 +4.945 11:22:00.617 22 1:08.187 - 11:36:52.361 7 1:17.388 +7.007 11:18:35.987
11 1:13.188 +4.901 11:23:13.805 23 1:08.661 +0.474 11:38:01.022 8 1:15.097 +4.716 11:19:51.084
12 1:12.249 +3.962 11:24:26.054 24 1:08.686 +0.499 11:39:09.708 9 1:15.646 +5.265 11:21:06.730
13 1:12.946 +4.659 11:25:39.000 25 1:08.368 +0.181 11:40:18.076 10 1:15.203 +4.822 11:22:21.933
14 1:12.408 +4.121 11:26:51.408 1 1:14.057 +3.676 11:23:35.990
15 1:11.753 +3.466 11:28:03.161 (8) Liztrez 2 12 1:15.179 +4.798 11:24:51.169
16 1:11.639 +3.352 11:29:14.800 1 1:21.623 +15.555 11:10:53.075 13 1:14.166 +3.785 11:26:05.335
17 1:10.665 +2.378 11:30:25.465 2 1:19.761 +13.693 11:12:12.836 14 1:17.126 +6.745 11:27:22.461
18 1:10.262 +1.975 11:31:35.727 3 1:18.298 +12.230 11:13:31.134 15 1:14.016 +3.635 11:28:36.477
19 1:11.223 +2.936 11:32:46.950 4 1:17.616 +11.548 11:14:48.750 16 1:11.819 +1.438 11:29:48.296
20 1:10.532 +2.245 11:33:57.482 5 1:17.486 +11.418 11:16:06.236 17 1:12.706 +2.325 11:31:01.002
21 1:09.575 +1.288 11:35:07.057 6 1:17.051 +10.983 11:17:23.287 18 1:13.766 +3.385 11:32:14.768
22 1:10.353 +2.066 11:36:17.410 7 1:18.5¢1 +12.473 11:18:41.828 19 1:11.906 +1.525 11:33:26.674
23 1:09.452 +1.165 11:37:26.862 8 1:17.725 +11.657 11:19:59.553 20 1:10.883 +0.502 11:34:37.557
24 1:09.322 +1.035 11:38:36.184 9 1:16.230 +10.162 11:21:15.783 21 1:10.497 +0.116 11:35:48.054
25 1:08.287 - 11:39:44.471 10 1:15.131 +9.063 11:22:30.914 22 1:11.868 +1.487 11:36:59.922
11 1:16.648 +10.580 11:23:47.562 23 1:10.987 +0.606 11:38:10.909
(9) (1/1) Liztrez 12 1:14.542 +8.474 11:25:02.104 24 1:10.381 - 11:39:21.290
1 1:20.683 +13.259 11:10:51.369 13 1:13.564 +7.496 11:26:15.668 25 1:17.786 +7.405 11:40:39.076
2 1:18.125 +10.701 11:12:09.494 14 1:13.767 +7.699 11:27:29.435
3 1:18.356 +10.932 11:13:27.850 15 1:13.693 +7.625 11:28:43.128 (10) (2) Clube Millennium bep
4 1:16.801 1+9.377 11:14:44.651 16 1:12.802 +6.734 11:29:55.930 1 1:24.472 +17.126 11:10:55.723
5 1:16.522 +9.098 11:16:01.173 17 1:11.687 +5.619 11:31:07.617 2 1:17.931 +10.585 11:12:13.654
6 1:17.668 +10.244 11:17:18.841 18 1:10.571 +4.503 11:32:18.188 3 1:18.020 +10.674 11:13:31.674
7 1:20.937 +13.513 11:18:39.778 19 1:10.257 +4.189 11:33:28.445 4 1:18.681 +11.335 11:14:50.355
8 1:15.390 +7.966 11:19:55.168 20 1:09.891 +3.823 11:34:38.336 5 1:17.356 +10.010 11:16:07.711
9 1:14.616 +7.192 11:21:09.784 21 1:09.977 +3.909 11:35:48.313 6 1:17.256 +9.910 11:17:24.967
10 1:13.781 +6.357 11:22:23.565 22 1:11.110 +5.042 11:36:59.423 7 1:17.127 +9.781 11:18:42.094
11 1:14.547 +7.123 11:23:38.112 23 1:08.157 +2.089 11:38:07.580 8 1:17.908 +10.562 11:20:00.002
12 1:14.513 +7.089 11:24:52.625 24 1:07.722 +1.654 11:39:15.302 9 1:17.236 +9.890 11:21:17.238
13 1:13.583 +6.159 11:26:06.208 25 1:06.068 - 11:40:21.370 10 1:16.441 +9.095 11:22:33.679
14 1:14.921 +7.497 11:27:21.129 1 1:16.312 +8.966 11:23:49.991
15 1:11.750 +4.326 11:28:32.879 (4) (1/1)Pequenos Atalhos 12 1:16.629 +9.283 11:25:06.620
16 1:12.004 +4.580 11:29:44.883 1 1:22.097 +16.501 11:10:54.227 13 1:14.951 +7.605 11:26:21.571
17 1:10.926 +3.502 11:30:55.809 2 1:19.308 +13.712 11:12:13.535 14 1:18.631 +11.285 11:27:40.202
18 1:11.772 +4.348 11:32:07.581 3 1:19.139 +13.543 11:13:32.674 15 1:13.950 +6.604 11:28:54.152
19 1:09.930 +2.506 11:33:17.511 4 1:19.250 +13.654 11:14:51.924 16 1:12.095 +4.749 11:30:06.247
20 1:09.795 +2.371 11:34:27.306 5 1:17.485 +11.889 11:16:09.409 17 1:12.210 +4.864 11:31:18.457
21 1:08.781 +1.357 11:35:36.087 6 1:17.694 +12.098 11:17:27.103 18 1:10.236 +2.890 11:32:28.693
22 1:07.424 - 11:36:43.511 7 1:16.130 +10.534 11:18:43.233 19 1:10.756 +3.410 11:33:39.449
23 1:07.890 +0.466 11:37:51.401 8 1:17.333 +11.737 11:20:00.566 20 1:10.128 +2.782 11:34:49.577
24 1:07.543 +0.119 11:38:58.944 9 1:16.479 +10.883 11:21:17.045 21 1:09.341 +1.995 11:35:58.918
25 1:09.740 +2.316 11:40:08.684 10 1:15.227 +9.631 11:22:32.272 22 1:10.149 +2.803 11:37:09.067
1 1:16.662 +11.066 11:23:48.934 23 1:07.346 - 11:38:16.413
(3) (1/2) Clube Millennium bcp 12 1:14.461 +8.865 11:25:03.395 24 1:07.447 +0.101 11:39:23.860
1 1:19.168 +10.981 11:10:50.109 13 1:15.833 +10.237 11:26:19.228 25 1:16.054 +8.708 11:40:39.914
2 1:19.732 +11.545 11:12:09.841 14 1:13.401 +7.805 11:27:32.629
3 1:16.820 +8.633 11:13:26.661 15 1:13.186 +7.590 11:28:45.815 (2) (2) Pequenos Atalhos
4 1:16.119 +7.932 11:14:42.780 16 1:13.437 +7.841 11:29:59.252 1 1:23.491 +14.384 11:10:55.587
5 1:17.865 +9.678 11:16:00.645 17 1:10.424 +4.828 11:31:09.676 2 1:28.982 +19.875 11:12:24.569
6 1:18.818 +10.631 11:17:19.463 18 1:10.304 +4.708 11:32:19.980 3 1:20.555 +11.448 11:13:45.124
7 1:17.532 +9.345 11:18:36.995 19 1:09.835 +4.239 11:33:29.815 4 1:20.698 +11.591 11:15:05.822
8 1:16.188 +8.001 11:19:53.183 20 1:10.018 +4.422 11:34:39.833 5 1:21.342 +12.235 11:16:27.164
9 1:14.082 +5.895 11:21:07.265 21 1:10.250 +4.654 11:35:50.083 6 1:20.252 +11.145 11:17:47.416
10 1:15.625 +7.438 11:22:22.890 22 1:10.117 +4.521 11:37:00.200 7 1:17.467 +8.360 11:19:04.883
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42 Prova Euroindy 0,910 Km
Manga 1 29-09-2013 11:05 .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
8 1:18.392 +9.285 11:20:23.275 22 1:12.454 +1.097 11:38:45.931
9 1:17.744 +8.637  11:21:41.019 23 1:11.357 | - 11:39:57.288
10 1:16.896 +7.789 11:22:57.915
11 1:15.513 +6.406 11:24:13.428
12 1:14.891 +5.784 11:25:28.319
13 1:14.083 +4.976 11:26:42.402
14 1:12.971 +3.864 11:27:56.373
15 1:13.338 +4.231 11:29:08.711
16 1:13.764 +4.657 11:30:22.475
17 1:14.188 +5.081 11:31:36.663
18 1:14.398 +5.291 11:32:51.061
19 1:13.222 +4.115 11:34:04.283
20 1:12.180 +3.073 11:35:16.463
21 1:12.377 +3.270 11:36:28.840
22 1:12.007 +2.990 11:37:40.937
23 1:09.612 +0.505 11:38:50.549
24 1:09.107 - 11:39:59.656
(5) (1/2) Pequenos Atalhos
1 1:26.406 +21.499 11:10:59.069
2 1:22.013 +17.106 11:12:21.082
3 1:20.348 +15.441 11:13:41.430
4 1:18.975 +14.068 11:15:00.405
5 1:19.855 +14.948 11:16:20.260
6 1:20.956 +16.049 11:17:41.216
7 2:24.508 +1:19.601 11:20:05.724
8 1:16.139 +11.232 11:21:21.863
9 1:15.123 +10.216 11:22:36.986
10 1:13.849 +8.942 11:23:50.835
11 1:13.543 +8.636 11:25:04.378
12 1:13.797 +8.890 11:26:18.175
13 1:13.134 +8.227 11:27:31.309
14 1:12.741 +7.834 11:28:44.050
15 1:11.141 +6.234 11:29:55.191
16 1:11.048 +6.141 11:31:06.239
17 1:08.644 +3.737 11:32:14.883
18 1:11.453 +6.546 11:33:26.336
19 1:08.735 +3.828 11:34:35.071
20 1:08.381 +3.474 11:35:43.452
21 1:06.812 +1.905 11:36:50.264
22 1:05.719 +0.812 11:37:565.983
23 1:04.907 - 11:39:00.890
24 1:09.336 +4.429 11:40:10.226
(7) Natrater
1 1:25.566 +14.209 11:10:58.482
2 1:23.609 +12.252 11:12:22.091
3 1:22.136 +10.779 11:13:44.227
4 1:21.110 +9.753 11:15:05.337
5 1:21.927 +10.570 11:16:27.264
6 1:21.500 +10.143 11:17:48.764
7 1:24.493 +13.136 11:19:13.257
8 1:20.440 +9.083 11:20:33.697
9 1:23.709 +12.352 11:21:57.406
10 1:22.453 +11.096 11:23:19.859
11 1:21.527 +10.170 11:24:41.386
12 1:20.542 +9.185 11:26:01.928
13 1:21.687 +10.330 11:27:23.615
14 1:20.216 +8.859 11:28:43.831
15 1:16.352 +4.995 11:30:00.183
16 1:17.482 +6.125 11:31:17.665
17 1:17.075 +5.718 11:32:34.740
18 1:15.839 +4.482 11:33:50.579
19 1:12.876 +1.519 11:35:03.455
20 1:16.033 +4.676 11:36:19.488
21 1:13.989 +2.632 11:37:33.477
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